Made in USA
HARMSCO®
Poly-Pleat™ Series Filter Cartridges
CERTIFIED: NSF/ANSI/CAN STANDARD 61
Drinking Water System Components - Health Effects
HARMSCO®
 Filtration Products
Absolute Rated 1 micron

C
ar
tr
id
ge
O
D Product Code Pleated Media
Area (sq. ft.)
Type Length
(in.)
O.D.
(in.)
Recommended
Flow Rate (GPM)
for 2-log removalPoly-Pleat   - 1 micron absolute, multi-layered media™
PP-701-1/10 3 Standard 10 2-1/2 1.5
PP-701-1/20 7 Standard 20 2-1/2 3.5
PP-701-1/30 11 Standard 30 2-1/2 5.5
PP-701-1/40 15 Standard 40 2-1/2 7.5
PP-S-1 3.7 Standard 9-3/4 2-3/4 1.85
PP-D-1 7.5 Standard 19-1/2 2-3/4 3.75
PP-T-1 11 Standard 29-1/4 2-3/4 5.5
PP-20E-1 7.5 Standard 20 2-3/4 3.75
PP-BB-10-1 8 Calypso Blue™ 9-3/4 4-1/2 4
PPFS-BB-10-1 8 Calypso Blue™ 9-3/4 4-1/2 4
PPFS-BB-20-1 20 Calypso Blue™ 20 4-1/2 10
PP-BB-20-1 20 Calypso Blue™ 20 4-1/2 10
2-1/2”, 2-3/4”, 4-1/2” and 7-3/4” OD - Harmsco   HIF filter housings use 9-3/4”, 19-1/2” and 29-1/4” lengths only®
7-3/4”
4-1/2”
2-3/4”